Place: Liberec
Date: 21.10.2015

Organizer: AMK UL

SPCV 2015-10
Final — Group B

Race director: Ivan Hroch
Track name: Nezndmé draha

Pos. Name

1. Jiri Pocekajlo
2. lvanHroch

3.  Luk&3$ Brada
4.  Petr Filinger

5. Jan Markalous
6. Jaromir Sostek

Laps
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Pnl.

-16

Total

321.10

316.85

303.83

302.22

268.57

241.00



